spider’'s Web

Starters

Soup of the Day £4.75
warm bread roll

Breaded Haggis & £5.75
Black Pudding Bon Bons

whisky & wholegrain mustard mayo

Crab & Shrimp Tian £7.00
lemon mayo, herb oil & parmesan crisp

Baked Camembert £7.25
toasted bread

Sharers

Spiders Web Platter £14.95

breaded chicken goujons, chicken wings,
battered mushrooms, battered onion rings & 2 dips
( bbg, sweet chilli, chilli mayo, garlic mayo, curry or sweet & sour )

Spiders Nachos £8.25

salsa, sour cream & guacamole
add chilli - £3.00 extra

Baked Potatoes

with your choice of filling, salad & coleslaw £ 8.75

Shredded Chilli Chicken
Chicken & Bacon Mayo
Prawn Marie Rose
Tuna Mayo

Chilli & Cheese

Cheese & Beans
Cheese & Coleslaw
Egg & Chive Mayo
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Sandwich, Wrap & Paninis

Sandwich £6.75
Tortilla wrap £6.75
Panini £7.95

with your choice of filling, salad, crisps & coleslaw

Shredded Chilli Chicken
Chicken & Bacon Mayo
Prawn Marie Rose
Tuna Mayo

Brie, Bacon & Cranberry
Cheese & Ham

Cheese, Ham & Pickle
Egg & Chive Mayo

Upgrade any of the above to a soup combo - £ 3.00 extra

Burgers

60z char-grilled burger, toasted brioche bun, lettuce, tomato
& tomato jam, fries & coleslaw

Beef Burger £9.95

The Big V Burger ( Vegan ) £9.95

Spicy Halloumi Burger £10.75
Spicy Breaded Chicken Burger £10.75
Cheese & Bacon Burger £12.25
Chilli Cheese Burger £12.25
Spiders Tex Mex Burger £13.95

cheese, bacon, bbqg sauce, jalapeno peppers, onion ring
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Spiders Favourites

Spiders Club Sandwich
chicken, bacon, lettuce. tomato & egg mayo
fries & salad

Hand Battered or Breaded Haddock
tartar sauce, fries & garden or mushy peas

Golden Breaded Scampi
tartar sauce, fries & salad

Hand Battered or Breaded Chicken Goujons
fries, salad, coleslaw & dip

£10.95

£13.95

£12.75

£12.25

( bbg, sweet chilli, chilli mayo, garlic mayo, curry or sweet & sour )

Spiders Steak Sandwich

beef strips, caramelised onions, cheese, salad & fries

Steak & Gravy Pie

£12.75

£12.50

short crust pastry, seasonal vegetables, fries or mashed potato

Beef Lasagne
garlic bread

Macaroni Cheese
fries & salad
add black pudding, haggis or bacon - £1.50 extra

Chilli Enchiladas
savoury rice, salsa & sour cream

Chef’s Curry of the Day
basmati rice & naan bread
( see special’s board or ask your server )

Warm Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad
baby gem lettuce, croutons & parmesan cheese

Pan Fried Liver, Bacon & Crispy Onions
creamy mashed potato & onion gravy

Spiders Mixed Girill

40z gammon steak, 40z rump steak, chicken breast
sausage, fried egg, black pudding & fries

£11.95

£10.75

£12.25

£11.95

£11.75

£11.95

£19.95



Desserts

Spiders Sticky Toffee Pudding
cream or vanilla ice cream

Biscoff Cheesecake
salted caramel ice cream

Simple Lemon Tart
raspberry coulis

Winter Berry Pavlova

Selection of Ice Cream or Sorbet
ask your server for flavours

Teas and Coffees

Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Latte

Flavoured Latte ( Caramel or Vanilla)

Tea
Flavoured Tea
Hot Chocolate

Liqueur Coffee
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£6.25

£6.50
£5.95

£6.25

£4.95

£2.80
£2.30
£2.60
£3.10
£3.10
£3.60
£2.55
£2.75
£3.10

£6.75

All coffees are available De-caffeinated
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IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY, ASK OUR WAITING STAFF ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS
IN OUR DISHES, ALL PRODUCTS ON THIS MENU COULD CONTAIN NUTS
FISH MAY CONTAIN BONES

LUNCHES ARE SERVED DAILY

MONDAY TO SUNDAY 12PM - 4PM

WE AT THE SPIDERS WEB ENDEAVOUR TO SOURCE OUR PRODUCE
LOCALLY WHEREVER POSSIBLE

19-21 STATION ROAD, DYCE

01224 772092

BOOKINGS ARE WELCOME

WE ACCEPT ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS

Find us on

Facebook

thespiderswebdyce

WWW.SPIDERSWEBPUB.CO.UK



